
2012-2013 Eagle Basketball Academy 

 
Academy Sessions: 3

rd
-8

th
 Grade   League Dates: 3

rd
-6

th
 Grade 

Saturday, November 3
rd

, 2012   Sunday, January 6
th

, 2013 @ Saydel 

Saturday, November 10
th

, 2012   Saturday, January 12
th

, 2013 @ North Polk 

Saturday, November 17
th

, 2012   Sunday, January 20
th

, 2013 @ Saydel 

Saturday, December 1
st
, 2012    Saturday, January 26

th
, 2013 @ North Polk 

Times:       Sunday, February 3
rd

, 2013 @ Saydel 

3
rd

-4
th

: 9am-10am     Saturday, February 9
th

, 2013 @ North Polk 

5
th

-6
th

: 10am-11:30am 

7
th

-8
th

: 11:30am-1:00pm 

****Practice Dates/Times will be sent out by Team Coaches, Will Begin after Thanksgiving Break**** 

Cost: $50/camper – 2
nd

 child = ½ price ($25) – Price includes League and Academy 

***Make checks payable to Eagle Basketball Academy 

***Payment Plan/Financial Assistance Available  

 Contact Seth Ickowitz (ickowitzseth@saydel.net) 

 

Registration Information: 

Registration Deadline: Friday, October 26
th

, 2012 

Walk Up Dates – 

 Thursday, October 18
th

, 2012 (6pm-7:30pm) and Saturday, October 20
th

, 2012 (10am-11:30am) 

***Registration Table will be in the hallway outside the New Gym*** 

 

Registrations Sent to: 

Saydel High School 

C/o Seth Ickowitz 

5601 NE 7
th

 St. 

Des Moines, IA 50313 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Students Name: ___________________________ Grade ___________ 

 

Parent/Guardian Name: _______________________________________ 

 

Phone: ________________  Email: ______________________________ 

 
 

Will Use Jersey From Last Year?  (Circle One)   YES        NO 

 

If No, What Size is Needed? (Circle One)  YS  YM  YL   AS  AM  AL  AXL 

 

INTERESTED IN COACHING????? MUST ATTEND MANDATORY 

COACHES MEETING THURSDAY, OCTOBER 25
TH

 AT 6PM IN HIGH 

SCHOOL MEDIA CENTER 

mailto:ickowitzseth@saydel.net

